

M/s. J.K. Goyal State Developers v. M/s. Fiscus Securities
CS-10/2022

09.12.2022

Present: Sh. Abhishek Paruthi and Sh. Sarthak Gupta, Advocate for the
plaintiff.
Sh. Dhairya Gupta, Advocate for the defendant through Video
Conferencing.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave. As per directions of
the Ld. Presiding Officer, the matter be put up for purpose already fixed on
25.01.2023.

(Reader)

09.12.2022